Register of Business Interests — Hazelwood School 2023-24

Full Name of
Timestamp Governor / Nan_1e of
Member of Business
Staff

Cunningham
1/16/2023 Hill
15:55:16 Daniel James Federation

1/16/2023 Louisa
15:56:11 Constanti N/a

1/16/2023 Catherine
15:57:11 Findlater N/A

1/16/2023
15:59:04 Ashley venn N/A

1/16/2023 Samantha

16:01:04 Powell N/A
1/16/2023 Lorraine
16:02:58 Judge N/A

1/16/2023 Helen
16:15:38 Hattersley N/A

1/16/2023 Josh
17:14:41 Newham N/A

Nature of Business

Governor - Chair of the
Resources Committee

N/a

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Nature of
Interest

Governance

N/a

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Date of
Appointment
or
Acquisition

18 March
2020

N/a
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Date of
Cessation
of Interest

Date of
Completion

N/A
N/a
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

| confirm
that this
document
represents
an accurate
response to
the
guestions
asked in
relation to
the scheme
of financing
for schools

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Today's
Date

1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/17/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023
1/16/2023

1/16/2023

Signed

D. James

L Constanti
CFindlater
Ashley Venn
Samantha
Powell

L Judge

H Hattersley

J Newham



1/16/2023
17:32:42

1/16/2023
21:16:37

1/18/2023
18:07:34

1/19/2023
10:00:21

2/8/2023
15:11:43

2/8/2023
15:29:18

2/8/2023
19:51:10

2/8/2023
21:45:37

2/23/2023
10:31:21

2/23/2023
10:58:42

2/23/2023
11:31:36

2/23/2023
17:25:44

3/20/2023
16:38:23

4/18/2023
20:15:33

4/26/2023

Tatiana
Okorie

Tony Burton
christian
guyatt
Harriet
Potemkin
Nicole
Gardiner

pani
matsangos

Zoe Michel
Emma
Cooper

Erina
Komodromos
Christina
Joannou

Stephanie
Pearson

Sarah
Hammond
Sarah
Naughton

Sidrah
chowdry

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Civil servant.
DFE

Enfield Town
Schools'

13:20:54 Emma Kolaru Partnership

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Central government

I hold the position of Partnership
Manager for Enfield Town
Schools’ Partnership (ETSP), a
registered charity. ETSP
provides a service to schools
which includes income
generation and project
management for enrichment
activities, and network

management/administration to
facilitate collaborative working.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Central
government

Member
schools pay
an annual
subscription
to ETSP.
Hazelwood is
a member
school.

N/A N/A Yes 1/16/2023 T Okorie

N/A N/A Yes 1/16/2023 T Burton

N/A N/A Yes 1/18/2023 C GUYATT

N/A N/A Yes 1/19/2023 H Potemkin

N/A N/A Yes 2/8/2023 N Gardiner

N/A N/A Yes 2/8/2023 P Matsangos

N/A N/a Yes 2/7/2023 Z Michel

N/A N/A Yes 2/8/2023 E Cooper
Erina

N/A N/A Yes 2/23/2023 Komodromos

N/A N/A Yes 2/23/2023 C Joannou
Stephanie

N/A N/A Yes 2/23/2023 Pearson

N/A N/A Yes 2/24/2023 S. Hammond

N/A N/A Yes 3/20/2023 S. Naughton

2012 N/A Yes 4/18/2023 S chowdry

Appointment

to ETSP: April

2014 ongoing Yes 4/26/2023 E Kolaru



