

Register of Business Interests – Hazelwood School 2023-24

Timestamp	Full Name of Governor / Member of Staff	Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest	Date of Appointment or Acquisition	Date of Cessation of Interest	Date of Completion	I confirm that this document represents an accurate response to the questions asked in relation to the scheme of financing for schools	Today's Date	Signed
1/16/2023 15:55:16	Daniel James	Cunningham Hill Federation	Governor - Chair of the Resources Committee	Governance	18 March 2020	N/A		Yes	1/16/2023	D. James
1/16/2023 15:56:11	Louisa Constanti	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a	N/a		Yes	1/16/2023	L Constanti
1/16/2023 15:57:11	Catherine Findlater	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		Yes	1/16/2023	CFindlater
1/16/2023 15:59:04	Ashley venn	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		Yes	1/17/2023	Ashley Venn
	Samantha	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		Yes	1/16/2023	Samantha
1/16/2023 16:02:58		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		Yes	1/16/2023	L Judge
1/16/2023 16:15:38	Helen Hattersley	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		Yes	1/16/2023	H Hattersley
1/16/2023 17:14:41	Josh Newham	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		Yes	1/16/2023	J Newham

1/16/2023 17:32:42		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	1/16/2023	T Okorie
1/16/2023	Tony Burton	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	1/16/2023	
1/18/2023 18:07:34	christian	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes		C GUYATT
1/19/2023		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes		H Potemkin
2/8/2023 15:11:43		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	2/8/2023	N Gardiner
2/8/2023 15:29:18	pani matsangos	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	2/8/2023	P Matsango
2/8/2023 19:51:10	Zoe Michel	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/a	Yes	2/7/2023	Z Michel
2/8/2023 21:45:37		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	2/8/2023	E Cooper
2/23/2023 10:31:21		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	2/23/2023	Erina Komodromo
2/23/2023 10:58:42		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	2/23/2023	C Joannou
2/23/2023 11:31:36	Stephanie Pearson	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	2/23/2023	Stephanie Pearson
2/23/2023 17:25:44	Sarah Hammond	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	2/24/2023	S. Hammon
3/20/2023 16:38:23	Sarah Naughton	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Yes	3/20/2023	S. Naughton
4/18/2023 20:15:33		Civil servant. DFE	Central government	Central government	2012	N/A	Yes	4/18/2023	S chowdry
4/26/2023 13:20:54	Emma Kolaru	Schools'	I hold the position of Partnership Manager for Enfield Town Schools' Partnership (ETSP), a registered charity. ETSP provides a service to schools which includes income generation and project management for enrichment activities, and network management/administration to facilitate collaborative working.	Member schools pay an annual subscription to ETSP. Hazelwood is a member school.	Appointment to ETSP: April 2014	ongoing	Yes	4/26/2023	E Kolaru